
 

 

Festive Season office hours 

 

 
Monday, 22nd December 2014: 8.00 am – 7.00 pm 

Tuesday, 23rd December 2014: 8.00 am – 7.00 pm 

       Wednesday, 24th December 2014: closed  

                                     Thursday, 25th December 2014: closed  

                                          Friday, 26th December 2014: closed 

Monday, 29th December 2014: 9.00 am – 4.00 pm 

Tuesday, 30th December 2014: 9.00 am – 4.00 pm 

Wednesday, 31st December 2014: 9.00 am – 4.00 pm 

Thursday, 1st January 2014: closed  

Friday, 2nd January 2014: 8.00 am – 7.00 pm  

 

 

We are of course available to deal with any requests or  

enquiries for which you need our immediate assistance.  

Outside the stated office hours, please contact us as follows: 

 

Vince Plant: 07825 331123 

Glenn Billenness: 07788 423697  

Laurence Willicombe: 07508 514 574  

Will Jackman: 07500 229383 

Chris Downes: 07770 013933 

 

Wishing you a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year. 

 


